MAN-SC/-LC
1/
09
- 2
02
1
1
P

Digital Pressure Gauge Model MAN-SC/-LC
Accessories for standard versions
Order code Description Image
ZUB-MANS-KON1
Pluggable retrofit kit with 2x potential-free SPDT contact,
comprising of a relay board and 2 x socket head cap screws M2x16
(only for MAN-LC…)
Switching capacity per contact: 30 VAC/DC, max. 1 A
ZUB-MANS-KON2
Pluggable retrofit kit with 2x potential-free SPDT contact,
comprising of a relay board and 2 x socket head cap screws M2x16 and
8-pin M12 connector (only for MAN-LC…)
Switching capacity per contact: 30 VAC/DC, max. 1 A
ZUB-MANS-KAP01 Rubber protection sleeve MAN-SC/-LC, black
ZUB-MANS-KAP02 Rubber protection sleeve MAN-SC/-LC, orange
Accessories for M12 x 1 round connector
Round connector, M12x1 socket, straight
Technical
Details
Image
Order code ZUB-KAB-12D500 ZUB-KAB-12K502 ZUB-KAB-12K505 ZUB-KAB-12K510 ZUB-KAB-12K802 ZUB-KAB-12K805 ZUB-KAB-12K810
Way of connection Screws 2 m PUR cable
moulded
5 m PUR cable
moulded
10 m PUR cable
moulded
2 m PUR cable
moulded
5 m PUR cable
moulded
10 m PUR cable
moulded
Male insert PBT / PA66 PUR PUR
Ring nut PA66 Zinc die casting / Brass, nickel-plated Zinc die casting / Brass, nickel-plated
Cable outlet /
cable diameter 4 - 6 mm 6 mm 6 mm
Cross section of wire max. 0.75 mm2 0.34 mm2 0.25 mm2
Number of contacts 5 5 8
Protection IP 67 IP 67 IP 67
Rated voltage 60 V 60 V 60 V
Rated current 4 A 2 A 2 A
Ambient temperature -40 ... +85 °C -25 ... +80 °C -25 ... +85 °C -25 ... +80 °C -25 ... +85 °C
Round connector, M12x1 socket, straight Round connector, M12x1 socket, angled
Technical
Details
Image
Order code ZUB-KAB-12D800 ZUB-KAB-12W502 ZUB-KAB-12W505 ZUB-KAB-12W510 ZUB-KAB-12W802 ZUB-KAB-12W805 ZUB-KAB-12W810
Way of connection Screws 2 m PUR cable
moulded
5 m PUR cable
moulded